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MDA Summer Camp is a magical place 
where anything is possible — from  
swimming to zip-lining and horseback riding 
to dancing under a disco ball and gaining 
valuable life skills. Each summer, thousands 
of kids attend life-changing, overnight 
camps around the United States — at no 
cost to their families, thanks to generous 
supporters like you. 
 
When kids attend MDA Summer Camp, they 
gain independence as they spend time away 
from home and, more importantly, time away 
from their primary caregivers. They learn to 
accept personal care from someone other 
than their parents, form lifelong friendships, 
develop greater self-esteem and confidence, 
and get the chance to spend time with kids 
who understand what it’s like to live with  
neuromuscular disease. 

 

The charitable funds from this tournament 
will support programming and software 
that support these camps in addition to 
other life-changing services and support 
for MDA families.  
 
Fishing for MD (Muscular Dystrophy) 
Foundation and the Muscular Dystrophy 
Association are strategically aligned to 
create charitable events to accomplish the 
following:  
 
Increase Awareness for those living with 
neuromuscular diseases
 
Raise Funds to assist those affected with 
muscular dystrophy including, research, 
care, and other assistance programs
 
MDA Summer Camp is referenced as the 
“best week of the year” by thousands of 
kids affected with neuromuscular diseases.

OUR CHARITABLE CAUSE

https://www.mda.org/summer-camp


SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CUSTOM  

SPONSORSHIPS 

AVAILABLE!
	· 2022 commemorative  

MDA Children’s artwork
	· Participation in the tournament
	· Unique player gifts
	· Lunch, reception & dinner

PA RT I C I PAT I O N 
I N C L U D E S

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $10,000
	· Named as presenting sponsor on all 

signage, social media, and event day 
materials

	· Opportunity to speak during dinner 
reception

	· Company banner at registration
	· Opportunity to provide company  

branded item for player gift bags
	· Reserved seating at dinner with  

preferred location
	· Logo included in event program
	· Two foursomes (eight (8) players total) 

for tournament

TEE BOX SPONSOR- $2,500
	· Company signage at designated hole
	· Company logo displayed on the 

mounted screens on each cart at 
designated hole

	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 
for tournament

HOLE IN ONE - $1,000
	· Signage at the designated hole

GOLF TOWEL SPONSOR - $3,500
	· Company logo will be featured on  

commemorative golf towels for all 
players

	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total)  

for tournament

DINNER SPONSOR - $5,000
	· Signage during the dinner reception
	· Table cards with logo on every table
	· Recognition at the Awards 
	· Ceremony and in event program
	· Preferred seating at dinner
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

HELPING HAND - $250
	· One (1) available
	· Logo printed on mulligan cards

KOOZIE SPONSOR - $5,000
	· Company logo on event koozies used 

by beverage cart 
	· Logo on beverage cart 
	· Logo included in event program 
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

GOLF BALL SPONSOR - $4,000
	· Logo printed on sleeve of golf balls 

given to ever player
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

AUCTION SPONSOR - $2,500
	· Logo on all auction signage
	· Logo displayed on auction website 

and mobile bidding software used 
during event 

	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

MISSION SPONSOR - $5,000
	· Company recognition as mission match 

sponsor during dinner and event
	· Special commemorative camper artwork 
	· Logo included in event program 
	· One foursome (four (4) players total)  

for tournament

COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR - $3,500
	· Company logo will be featured on signs 

at bar and napkins
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) for 

tournament

GOLF CART SPONSOR - $2,500
	· Company logo will be featured on up 

to 75 golf carts used during  
tournament

	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

REGISTRATION SPONSOR - $2,500
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) for 

tournament

STEP & REPEAT SPONSOR - $2,500
	· Company logo printed on event step and 

repeat for all player photos
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) for 

tournament

GIFT SPONSOR - $5,000
	· Company logo will be featured on a 

quality player gift item
	· Logo on all player gift bags
	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

AWARDS SPONSOR - $3,000
	· Company logo engraved on awards 

presented to first, second, and third 
place

	· Logo included in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

CLOSEST TO THE PIN - $500
	· Signage at the hole

SCORECARD SPONSOR - $2,500
	· Company logo will be featured on all 

golfer scorecards
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) 

for tournament

LONGEST DRIVE - $500
	· Signage at the hole

LUNCH SPONSOR - $3,000
	· Company signage at “19th Hole” BBQ
	· Company logo featured on lunch napkins 

served at lunch
	· Logo inlcuded in event program
	· One foursome (four (4) players total) for 

tournament

https://south-florida-muscle-classic-golf-tournament.perfectgolfevent.com/


EVENT SCHEDULE
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2022

11:00 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Registration and Tee off Cartside Lunch

Call to Carts

Shotgun Start

Dinner, Awards, & AuctionFishing for MD  
Foundation, Inc.
8580 Laureldale Drive 
Laurel, MD 20724 
FishingForMD.com

PLAYER 
PACKAGES

EAGLE PACKAGE - $1,500

Includes one foursome entry to the tournament, 
four golf shirts and unique player gifts, lunch, and 
evening reception and dinner for players

COMMITTEECOMMITTEE
MEMBERSMEMBERS

PAUL ROBERTSON
Fishing for Muscular Dystrophy & Tanks Direct

SHAE CROSS
Sundance Marine BIRDIE PACKAGE - $1,000

Includes two entries to the tournament, two golf 
shirts and unique player gifts, breakfast, lunch, 
and evening reception and dinner

DINNER ONLY GUEST - $120

Includes a ticket to attend dinner, awards, and 
auction at 5:00 p.m.

TRAE WEST
Big Dog Tackle

MITCH MILESI
Sundance Marine



THANK YOU! REGISTER 
ONLINE  
NOW!

https://south-florida-muscle-classic-golf-tournament.perfectgolfevent.com/registration
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